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S104040502  FanuIMUM TR 14.400.00 2,700.00 0.00 17,100.00
5104040105 AEULRLIIATIAY 519,200,00 154,200.00 0.00 773400.00
5105010109 Audon-n.ous. 29,696,258 10,286.87 0.00 99.983.15
5105010311 Aufeu-neniw 250,966.67 23,466.66 0.00 W3A33.33
swso10113 mudon-n trsh 19.394.26 1.783.88 0.00 21,178.14
5105010135 mudou-n. Taon 22,610.06 2,395.07 .00 25,005.13
5105010121 Asfou-anoas 477750 542.50 0.00 5,320.00
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Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

409-6-03851-8
sutsrnasEus. ussnudeniaumssanu
MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

THB
AN 9TURTEIY 2ATFUHTITATATINT USINY 0. USRIV 6.ag e 1 44 44000

03/07/2019 09:36:56 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 74,400.00 .00} 74,400.00/108682
03/07/2019 09:36:56 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,500.00 .00) 83,900.00{108682
03/07/2018 09:36:56 1931002 BCD14 GFMI5/108682 14,850.00 .00} §8,750.00{108682
03/07/2019 09:36:56 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,375.00 .00f 111,125.001108682
03/07/2019 09:36:56  |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,375.00 .00] 123,500.00{108582
03/07/2019 09:36:56 931002 BCD14 GFMI5/108682 18,000.00 .00} 141,500.00{108682
03/07/2019 09:36:56 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,500.00 00| 151,000.00{108682
03/07/2019 09:36:56 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 .00 160,000.00|108682
03/07/20192 14:23.03  |93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -1,800.00 .00 158,200.00{108682
03/07/2019 14:23:05 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -14,850.00 .00} 143,350.00{0408
03/07/2019 14:24:06  |93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -18,000.00 .00} 125,350.00]0409
03/07/2019 15:07:05 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -9,000.00 .00} 116,350.00{0409
03/07/2019 15:08:07 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -12,375.00 .00} 103,875.00{0409
03/07/2012 15:09:03 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -12,375.00 001 91,600.00{0409
03/07/2019 15:10:08 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -9,500.00 .00] 82,100.00{0409
03/07/2019 15:10:12 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -72,600.00 .00;  9,500.00{0409
03/07/2019 15:11:05  |93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -8,500.00 .00 .00|0409
23/07/2019 09:58:09 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,700.00 .00] 13,700.00]108682
23/07/2019 09:59:55 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,200.00 .00] 15,900.00{108682
23/07/2019 09:59:55 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 001 33,800.00{108682
23/07/2019 09:59:55 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,975.00 .00} 43,875.00]108682
23/07/2019 09:59:55 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 375.00 .00} 44,250.00{108682
23/07/2019 14:07:.06  |93599 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -375.00 .00 43,875.00{0409
2310712019 14:08:10 |93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -18,000.00 .00; 25,875.00]0409
23/07/2019 14:08:10 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -9.975.00 001 15,900.00{0409
2310772019 14:09:07 93598 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -2,200.00 .00} 13,700.00]0409
26/07/2019 089:49:53 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 .00} 23,500.00{108682
26/07/2019 09:49:53 1931001 BCD14 GFMiIS/108682 9,332.00 .00] 32,832.00]108682
26/07/2019 09:49:53 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 79,800.00 .00} 112,632.00{108682
26/07/2019 09:49:53 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,700.00 .001 115,332.00{108682
26/07/2019 13:32.:08 83809 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -76,800.00 .00} 38,532.00]0409
26/07/2019 13:33:07 93998 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -19,132.00 .00} 19,400.00{0409
26/07/2019 14:30:05 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -3,000.00 .00} 16,400.00{108682
26/07/2019 16:01:08 [923999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -2,700.00 .00} 13,700.00{0409
26/07/2019 16:02:03 193999 BPDDT MAHASARAKHAM L 2,700.00 .00} 16,400.00|0409
26/07/2019 17:22:05 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -2,700.00 .00f 13,700.00|0408
26/07/2019 17:23:02 93899 BPDDT MAHASARAKHAM L 2,700.00 .00} 16,400.00{0409
30/07/2019 14:35:08 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -2,700.00 .00] 13,700.00{0409
30/07/2019 14:36:03 {93999 BPDDT MAHASARAKHAM L 2,700.00 .00] 16,400.00{0409
30/07/2019 16:16:05 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -2,700.00 00| 13,700.00{0409
31/07/2019 02:565:07 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -13,700.00 .00 .00{0409




Account No. 409-0-19720-1

Account Name NATAIILATS Jus. ussutauianuwssaiu

Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Currency THB

Address #1innuusey aesaudTIunIATINTIILTL a.udediiv a.aa1e 1 44 44000

ransacuon staement -




Account No. 409-6-06220-0

Account Name Ainoruussudmminunatse wianis

Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Currency THB

Address AINIUNTINU 21T UETIHATTATINT IS a.udeain 0.6878 1 44 44000

400.00/0409
1000409

02/07/2019 23:0029 | N/A DD |TRfr 4097008773 400.
03/07/2019 15:05:39 |ITBANK PEDWT (9036 1700200078 22 400.00
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